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< INSCRIPCION
GRATUITA

PREMIOS EN
METALICO

Clasificacion General

(3000) Il CROSS POPULAR LOS

Fecha 10/07/2024 .: M\

Distancia 5000 Metros OLIVOS 2024
Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Pos/Cat  Club Oficial  Min/Km Dif/Prim
1 89  JORGE HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ~ ABSOLUTAM 1 MAPTRAIL 0:14:56 10 2,59 0:00:00
2 140 AYOZE PEREZ TEJEA ABSOLUTA M 2 CD CORREAYO SPARTE  0:15:07 18 3,01 0:00:11
3 177 JUAN MANUEL PEREZ TEJERA ABSOLUTA M 3 CD CORREAYO SPARTE  0:15:11 8 3,02 0:00:15
4 57 JAIRO PEREZ DE LUIS ABSOLUTA M 4 INDEPENDIENTE 0:15:16 70 3,03 0:00:20
5 16  DIONISIO GUILLEN ABSOLUTA M 5 HOTEL SUITE VILLAMA  0:15:31 40 3,06 0:00:35
6 197 JOSE DAVID GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ABSOLUTA M 6 EDUCERE SPORT 0:15:47 99 3,09 0:00:51
7 204 MIGUEL MERINO PEREZ ABSOLUTAM 7 CD CORREAYO SPARTE  0:15:58 g 3,12 0:01:02
8 26  JOSE ALBERTO DELGADO DOMINGUEZ ABSOLUTA M 8 INDEPENDIENTE 0:16:04 g7 3,13 0:01:08
9 106 JORGE BORNAY ABSOLUTA M 9 INDEPENDIENTE 0:16:19 4 3,16 0:01:23
10 19  JUAN JOSE ARGANDA MENDEZ ABSOLUTAM 10 MACHETE SANTIAGOD 0:16:19 49 3,16 0:01:23
11 51  SADDAY JOSE MARRERO MARTIN ABSOLUTAM 11  AHIJADERO TRAIL 0:16:34 65 3,19 0:01:38
12 149 JOSE DAVID GONZALEZ REYES ABSOLUTAM 12  CD VALLIVANA 0:16:44 g2 3,21 0:01:48
13 230 ALFONSO MESA RODRIGUEZ ABSOLUTAM 13  ATLETISMO ARONA 0:17:05 32 3,25 0:02:09
14 40  JUAN ANTONIO REYES RODRIGUEZ ABSOLUTAM 14  MACHETE SANTIAGOD 0:17:08 58 3,26 0:02:12
15 3 AITOR VELASCO DURAND ABSOLUTAM 15  INDEPENDIENTE 0:17:30 71 3,30 0:02:34
16 201 ALEJANDRO ALBARES SERRANO ABSOLUTAM 16  GUAMA TRAIL 0:17:43 37 3,33 0:02:47
17 5  JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MELO ABSOLUTAM 17  CD BIAMON 0:17:44 & 3,33 0:02:48
18 86 JOSE DAMIAN HERNANDEZ TORRES ABSOLUTAM 18  VALIENTES DEL SUR 0:17:47 19 3,33 0:02:51
19 25 JONAS DELLI PAOLI RAMOS ABSOLUTAM 19  CDCORREAYOSPARTE 0:17:49 57 3,34 0:02:53
20 18 JACOBO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ABSOLUTAM 20  INDEPENDIENTE 0:17:50 19 3,34 0:02:54
21 58 BORJA BETHENCOURT ABSOLUTAM 21  INDEPENDIENTE 0:17:53 1 3,35 0:02:57
22 37 DIEGO ARMANDO  GONZALEZ TAIRA ABSOLUTAM 22  INDEPENDIENTE 0:18:17 21 3,39 0:03:21
23 161 FERNANDO EZEQUIE ARNEDO DIAZ ABSOLUTAM 23  GUAMA TRAIL 0:18:20 26 3,40 0:03:24
24 250 LUIS OLIVERO HERNANDEZ ABSOLUTAM 24  CLUBDEPORTIVO 1503 (0:18:30 37 3,42 0:03:34
25 130 JOSE LUIS DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ABSOLUTAM 25  TEMPLO ESPARTANO 0:18:34 93 3,43 0:03:38
26 72 ARON JOSUE PEREZ PEREZ ABSOLUTAM 26 INDEPENDIENTE 0:18:37 12 3,43 0:03:41
27 254 LUIS GARCIA DORTA ABSOLUTAM 27  CLUBDEPORTIVO 1503 0:18:44 15 3,45 0:03:48
28 289 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA PEREZ ABSOLUTAM 28  LEVANTAPOLVACERAS 0:18:44 51 3,45 0:03:48
29 47  ANDREEA MIHAELA DORLEA ABSOLUTAF 1 INDEPENDIENTE 0:18:44 99 3,45 0:03:48
30 36 STEFAN ROBERTO  VOLPI MULLER ABSOLUTAM 29  C.A.AGUERE 0:18:45 57 3,45 0:03:49
31 219 ROSMEN DiAZ HERNANDEZ ABSOLUTAM 30 INDEPENDIENTE 0:18:48 73 3,46 0:03:52
32 14 FERNANDO DAVID  FLEITAS ROJAS ABSOLUTAM 31  ESPIRITUTRIABONAAD 0:18:50 33 3,46 0:03:54
33 300 TERE LINARES HERNANDEZ ABSOLUTAF 2 TENERIFE CAJACANARIA 0:18:56 48 3,47 0:04:00
34 68 AITOR LLULL ABSOLUTAM 32  COQUELUCHE 0:18:59 33 3,48 0:04:03
35 15 LIBERTAD RIVERO CORBACHO ABSOLUTAF 3 VOYYOOOTRAILTEAM 0:19:00 52 3,48 0:04:04
36 77  JOSE CARLOS HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ =~ ABSOLUTAM 33  C.D.KILOMETROSPOR 0:19:00 g7 3,48 0:04:04
37 277 IAGO PEREZ DIOS ABSOLUTAM 34  CDOLD PEAK 0:19:02 95 3,48 0:04:06
38 124 FRANCISCO ALEJAND AFONSO GONZALEZ ABSOLUTAM 35  INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:05 36 3,49 0:04:09
39 258 RAFAEL NURNEZ ABSOLUTAM 36  GUAMA TRAIL 0:19:10 69 3,50 0:04:14
40 215 JOSE ANTONIO TORRES ABSOLUTAM 37  CDICHASAGUATRAIL  0:19:14 g5 3,51 0:04:18
41 71 JOSE ANGEL TOLEDO BELLO ABSOLUTAM 38  AHIJADERO TRAIL 0:19:15 57 3,51 0:04:19
42 64 JOSE EMILIO REYES GONZALEZ ABSOLUTAM 39  INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:16 47 3,51 0:04:20
43 168 REBECCA BRASSINGTON ABSOLUTAF 4  CLINICA MENORCA 0:19:16 53 3,51 0:04:20
44 70  AYOZE GARCIA ABSOLUTAM 40  ATHLETE BOX 0:19:16 85 3,51 0:04:20
45 256 GARA HERNANDEZ SALAZAR ABSOLUTAF 5 CATRIVALLE GUIMAR  0:19:21 g4 3,52 0:04:25
46 267 RICARDO DELGADO FUMERO ABSOLUTAM 41  CLUBDEPORTIVO 1503/ 0:19:25 ¢ 3,53 0:04:29
47 156 DANIEL PEREZ GARCIA ABSOLUTAM 42  INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:29 53 3,54 0:04:33
48 232 RAFAEL MANZANO COSANO ABSOLUTAM 43  INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:55 51 3,59 0:04:59
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

79
266
279
188
251
278

42
132

69

50

81

88
231
210
178
283
211
100

22
198
282
218
185

126
216
101
139
184
110

24
288
23
226
276
240
30
299
102
131
35
249
205
291

144
120
129
203
160
123
38
49
12
183
167
297
209
142

Dorsal Nombre

DAILOS
IVAN JONAY
PEDRO

YERAY

JOSE CARLOS
RAYCO

BRENDA

JOEL DE ASiS
MARCOS
HECTOR

JOSE

MIGUEL ANGEL
R.J.

TOMAS

DANIEL
CRISTIAN
DANIEL
ANANZET
ANGEL GABRIEL

EVELIA CANDELARIA

JANIRE
MARCELO
DANIEL

ANE

MANUEL ANGEL
URBAN PETER
DANIEL
RUYMAN
CARLOS

ALVIN

JUDIT

ANDRES INOCENCIO

JOSE GUILLERMO
GABRIEL

JOSE

PEDRO DAVID
JAVIER

PABLO

CARLOS ROBERTO
JUAN

ITZIAR

CARLOS
DOMINGO IVAN
KEVIN

ENRIQUE

ALEXIS

GILBERTO
GORETTI

JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
JOAQUIN

JOSE RICARDO
RICARDO

ANA MARIA
DIEGO SEBASTIAN
NAZARET

JULIO

ADRIEL

MARIA NELIDA
JOSE RAFAEL

Apellidos

PACHECO GONZALEZ
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
PUCHE

MORALES HERNANDEZ
GONZALES DONATE
HERNANDEZ TORRES
MORIN FEBLES
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
JORGE REGALADO
FALABRINO
MARQUEZ FELIPE
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
GONZALEZ FUMERO
FARINA

RUIZ GARRIDO
RIVERO ALONSO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA MORALES
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
FALABRINO VIVANCO
GONZALEZ MELO
ORMAETXEA

BOTO CORRAL

TIBOR

MUNOZ GARRIDO
NODA

GARCIA CARBALLO
ALCONABA

MORALES ALVAREZ
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
AFONSO MARTIN
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
RAMOS PALMERO
CRUZ COELLO
MEDINA PECO
GALERA NAVARRO
ESTEVEZ DELGADO
GALVAN REYES
BILBAO GOIKOETXEA
CRISOSTOMO MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
LEON MORALES
DARIAS RODRIGUEZ
PALENZUELA

TORRES BARRERA
GONZALEZ SANTOS
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
VAQUERO AGAMA
SANCHEZ PORRAS
GONZALEZ VARGAS
QUINTERO DE LA CRUZ
DOMINGUEZ FUMERO
ALVAREZ BELTRAN
HERNANDEZ GUERRA
TORREIRA LANDEIRA
LOPEZ MENDEZ
DELGADO GIL
AMADOR ABREU

@%w il

INSCRIPCION
GRATUITA

eREMIOS EN
METALICO____3
Pl

Categoria
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTA M

Pos/Cat

44
45
46
47
48
49
6
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
7
8
62
63
9
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
11
79
80
81
82
83
84
12
85
86
87
88
89
13
90
14
91
92
15
93

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO AGUE
INDEPENDIENTE
AHIJADERO TRAIL
GUAGUEROS C.D.

AL GOL'PITO
INDEPENDIENTE
AHIJADERO TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. DESNIVEL TRAIL
C. D. DESNIVEL

CEAT TENERIFE 1984
CLUB DEPORTIVO 1503
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NATURAL TRAINNING
ATLETISMO ALCORCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MACHETE SANTIAGO D
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JARIEGO TRAIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO 1503
INDEPENDIENTE
4EMESTRAIL

CA OLYMPUS 21

CLUB ATLETISMO AGUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. ELFOGUEO
INDEPENDIENTE

CA ARONA

CLUB DEPORTIVO GRUP
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LEVANTAPOLVACERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AGUERE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CM LAURISILVA
TRASPASALIMITES
4EMESTRAIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO 1503
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JUNTOS MAS FUERTES
JARIEGO TRAIL

" PLAZA DE LAIGLESIA
10 JUuLIO
20:00 H

CARRERA ADULTA'S KM
www.conchipcanarias.com

Tiempo
Oficial

ESPIRITU TRIABONAAD  0:20:04 9

0:20:06
0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:13
0:20:13
0:20:17
0:20:31
0:20:33
0:20:38
0:20:41
0:20:45
0:20:45
0:20:46
0:20:50
0:20:53
0:20:58
0:21:02
0:21:04
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:11
0:21:13
0:21:13
0:21:16
0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:25
0:21:36
0:21:40
0:21:46
0:21:48
0:21:51
0:21:53
0:21:54
0:21:54
0:21:58
0:22:03
0:22:11
0:22:14
0:22:15
0:22:19
0:22:23
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:22:36
0:22:37
0:22:42
0:22:53
0:22:56
0:22:59
0:23:20
0:23:25
0:23:27
0:23:30
0:23:33
0:23:36
0:23:50

11
16
50
34
50
90
11
46
56
3

31
81
61
3

36
76
69
67
4

54
48
0

86
78

96

83

72
33
26

44
82
9

60
9

42
23
35
28
54
19
18
91

76
63
36
88
80
60

16
36
26
71

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,01
4,01
4,02
4,02
4,03
4,03
4,03
4,06
4,07
4,08
4,08
4,09
4,09
4,09
4,10
4,11
4,12
4,12
4,13
4,14
4,14
4,14
4,15
4,15
4,15
4,16
4,16
4,17
4,19
4,20
4,21
4,22
4,22
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,24
4,25
4,26
4,27
4,27
4,28
4,29
4,29
4,30
4,30
4,30
4,31
4,31
4,32
4,35
4,35
4,36
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,42
4,43
4,43
4,46

0:05:08
0:05:10
0:05:13
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:21
0:05:35
0:05:37
0:05:42
0:05:45
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:05:50
0:05:54
0:05:57
0:06:02
0:06:06
0:06:08
0:06:12
0:06:13
0:06:15
0:06:17
0:06:17
0:06:20
0:06:22
0:06:25
0:06:29
0:06:40
0:06:44
0:06:50
0:06:52
0:06:55
0:06:57
0:06:58
0:06:58
0:07:02
0:07:07
0:07:15
0:07:18
0:07:19
0:07:23
0:07:27
0:07:31
0:07:32
0:07:34
0:07:35
0:07:40
0:07:41
0:07:46
0:07:57
0:08:00
0:08:03
0:08:24
0:08:29
0:08:31
0:08:34
0:08:37
0:08:40
0:08:54
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Dorsal Nombre

97
48
53
242
98
179
298
141
137
41
294
217
96
234
235
290
208
21
116
146
63
280
164
165
176
170
171
95
281
187
61
260
264
212
136
32
191
43
138

246
272
163
228
227
13
229
55
292
285
284
233
236
245
248
114
190
180
243
39

GABINO
JOSE ENRIQUE
MILLAN ROBERTO
PEPE

VICTOR MANUEL
CARLOS AYOZE
FLOR

YAPCI

CLAUDIA

NOEMI

ANDRES

JANAINA

oTY

ALEJANDRO JESUS
RUTH

YISELA ALEXANDRA
ALEX ENRIQUE
AYTHAMY

IGOR

JEREMIAS
CHRISTIAN
RAYCO

MANOLO
BEATRIZ

IVAN MIGUEL
RAQUEL

MOISES

LAURA

MIRELLA

JOSE ENRIQUE
ANDRE LOUIS

FRANCISCO FREDERI

MATIAS
MARIA

LAURA

ALEXIS

ANA JANETH
JOSE ANTONIO
BEATRIZ

JOSE MIGUEL
ROSA MARIA
JULIO ALBERTO
CARLOS ELKAPO
ALFONSO MIGUEL
NATHALY
CLARA INES
CRISTINA
CANDELARIA
BEATRIZ

DIANA

EVA
ALEJANDRO
CESAR
MARGARITA
AYTHAMI J.

MARIA DEL CARMEN

MARIA VICTORIA
BORJA

ANGELES
RAQUEL

Apellidos

PEREZ VARGAS
LEMES REVERON
VENTURA MORCILLO
HERRERA MENDEZ
ROMERO DiAZ
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO
KRUMM

GOMEZ

AFONSO DELGADO
HERNANDEZ

GALVEZ

FERRO CAVALCANTE
SANTANA PARDO
MARTINEZ TORRES
BARRERA

LOPEZ VERA
CABRERA CASANAS
LUIS VARGAS

REBELO CAMACHO
LOPEZ NODA

REYES HERNANDEZ
ACOSTA CHAVEZ
MARTIN DiAZ

DIOS MONTESINO
ESTEVEZ HERNANDEZ
GOYA

RODRIGUEZ DELGADO
NARDI

DELGADO
RODRIGUEZ DELGADO
LENOIR

BURGOS VARONA
CARONOVICH
GARCIA MARTIN
MUNOZ VAQUERO
CASTANEDA PEREZ

GUTIERREZ BOHORQUEZ

DELGADO BRITO
MUNOZ VAQUERO
GONZALEZ CARBALLO
GUILLERMO PEREZ
VARGAS MEJIAS
ARNEDO DEL HOYO
MESA RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ TOVAR
OSORIO ESTRADA
ARRANZ BUSTELO
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS
GONZALEZ LOSADA
GALERA

GALERA

PEREZ

BARRERA PALMERO
PALMERO EXPOSITO
AMARO RODRIGUEZ
CID SUCINO

GARCIA ALLO

FORTES RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
BAEZ DIAZ
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GRATUITA

eREMIOS EN
METALICO____3
Pl

Categoria

ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTAF

43

Pos/Cat

94
95
96
97
98
99
16
100
17
18
101
19
20
102
21
22
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
23
110
24
111
25
26
112
113
114
115
27
28
116
29
117
30
118
31
119
120
121
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
122
123
39
124
40
41
125
42

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
AHIJADERO TRAIL
ARMONIA PALMMAR
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS REVENTADOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO ARONA
CM LAURISILVA
CM LAURISILVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LEVANTAPOLVACERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COQUELUCHE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GUAMA TRAIL
GUAMA TRAIL
CLUB DEPORTIVO 1503
CORRECAMINOS
CORRECAMINOS
CA ARONA
INDEPENDIENTE
AL GOLPITO
TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AL GOLPITO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARYRUN
ATLETISMO ARONA
INDEPENDIENTE
4EMESTRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
AL GOLPITO
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO ARONA
ATLETISMO ARONA
CA ARONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VALIENTES DEL SUR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CM LAURISILVA

LAZA DE LA IGLESIA'

CARRERA ADULTA 5 KM

www.conchipcanarias.com

Tiempo
Oficial

0:24:01
0:24:02
0:24:15
0:24:18
0:24:20
0:24:23
0:24:31
0:24:33
0:24:44
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:24:48
0:24:51
0:24:52
0:24:52
0:24:55
0:25:01
0:25:08
0:25:09
0:25:21
0:25:29
0:25:30
0:25:36
0:25:36
0:25:42
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:25:51
0:25:51
0:25:54
0:25:55
0:25:58
0:26:04
0:26:11
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:22
0:26:22
0:26:23
0:26:30
0:26:35
0:26:43
0:26:44
0:26:45
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:54
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:00
0:27:00
0:27:11
0:27:19
0:27:33
0:27:34
0:27:45
0:27:52
0:27:53
0:27:57
0:28:00

81
57
46
94
58
2

70
52
37
82
33
41
44
18
52
31
33
77
80
43
26
15

24
47
39
56
68
19
76
4

28
23
78
33
61
94
70
20
68
32
70
52
30
62
46
23
63
53
80
38
51
29
40
98
34
65
88
58

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,48
4,48
4,51
4,52
4,52
4,53
4,54
4,55
4,57
4,57
4,57
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,59
5,00
5,02
5,02
5,04
5,06
5,06
5,07
5,07
5,08
5,09
5,10
5,10
5,10
5,11
5,11
5,12
5,13
5,14
5,15
5,16
5,16
5,16
5,17
5,18
5,19
5,21
5,21
5,21
5,21
5,21
5,23
5,23
5,24
5,24
5,24
5,26
5,28
5,31
5,31
5,33
5,34
5,35
5,35
5,36

0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:19
0:09:22
0:09:24
0:09:27
0:09:35
0:09:37
0:09:48
0:09:49
0:09:50
0:09:52
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:09:59
0:10:05
0:10:12
0:10:13
0:10:25
0:10:33
0:10:34
0:10:40
0:10:40
0:10:46
0:10:51
0:10:52
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:58
0:10:59
0:11:02
0:11:08
0:11:15
0:11:20
0:11:22
0:11:26
0:11:26
0:11:27
0:11:34
0:11:39
0:11:47
0:11:48
0:11:49
0:11:50
0:11:51
0:11:58
0:12:01
0:12:03
0:12:04
0:12:04
0:12:15
0:12:23
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:49
0:12:56
0:12:57
0:13:01
0:13:04
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Pos.

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Dorsal Nombre

117
44
65

104

122

151

152

241

293

192

273

270

157
31
87

262

268

175
94
92

162
52

154

153

239

238

118

119

159

196

195

199

200

SAMUEL
HANNA
A.MONTSERRAT
ANGEL LUIS
MARIA ELENA
ANA BELEN
MIGUEL ANGEL

SAMUEL GIOVANNI

JOANA
RUBEN
ARIADNA
KRISTINA
URSULA
VERONICA
NORA
PRISCILLA
YOLANDA
MARIA DINIA
YOANA

LORENA DEL CRISTO

TATIANA
RAUL

MIRIAM

CYNTHIA

MARIA DEL PILAR
ANTONIO MIGUEL
TATIANA

RUBEN

CARMEN
ELEONORA
ERCOLE

NATALIA

RAMON DANIEL
DAVID

Apellidos

ANDREU
NASANOVICH

PERDOMO PEREZ

AGUIAR CRUZ

ARMAS GONZALEZ
BETHENCOURT GONZALE
MACHADO QUINTERO
PADILLA HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ LOSADA

RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ
BENTLEY

VARGAS RODRIGUEZ

ALVAREZ CASAS

MENESES HERNANDEZ

VERNINI
HERNANDEZ

FARINA GONZALEZ

DELGADO DIAZ
PENA DiAZ

MIRANDA DORTA

GARCIA

SANTANA RAMOS
DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ
PALMERO EXPOSITO
GARCIA GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ
ANDREU THEN
VARGAS
PASSASEO
BUCCOLIERI
BAYON

HERRERA ALVAREZ

FERNANDEZ

%ﬁ‘,ﬂ,,,

INSCRIPCION
GRATUITA

PREMIOS EN

METALICO &

Categoria
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M

Pos/Cat

126
44
45

127
46
47

128

129
48

130
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

131
60
61
62

132
63

133
64
65

134
66

135

136

Club
CRISOL_TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

VETERANOS UNION ISO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO ARONA
CLUB DEPORTIVO 1503

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GUAMA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
C. D 1503
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GUAMA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CRISOL_TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:28:03
0:28:05
0:28:08
0:28:29
0:28:46
0:28:54
0:28:54
0:28:59
0:29:23
0:29:35
0:30:10
0:30:15
0:30:17
0:30:28
0:30:57
0:31:06
0:31:07
0:31:09
0:32:13
0:32:14
0:32:50
0:33:01
0:33:12
0:33:12
0:34:12
0:34:12
0:34:47
0:34:48
0:35:42
0:37:04
0:37:06
0:38:11
0:38:12

DISTRIBUCIONES FERNA 0:38:21

LAZA DE LA IGLESIA'

: CARRERA ADULTA'S KM
www.conchipcanarias.com

71
74
17
20
75
11
18
13
75
6

26
82
22
78
28
96
62
85
97
92
32

61
73
89
97
67

25
51
82
43
36
49

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,37 0:13:07
5,37 0:13:09
5,38 0:13:12
5,42 0:13:33
5,45 0:13:50
5,47 0:13:58
5,47 0:13:58
5,48 0:14:03
5,53 0:14:27
5,55 0:14:39
6,02 0:15:14
6,03 0:15:19
6,03 0:15:21
6,06 0:15:32
6,11 0:16:01
6,13 0:16:10
6,13 0:16:11
6,14 0:16:13
6,27 0:17:17
6,27 0:17:18
6,34 0:17:54
6,36 0:18:05
6,38 0:18:16
6,38 0:18:16
6,50 0:19:16
6,50 0:19:16
6,57 0:19:51
6,58 0:19:52
7,08 0:20:46
7,25 0:22:08
7,25 0:22:10
7,38 0:23:15
7,38 0:23:16
7,40 0:23:25
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